
Relatório de Produtos Vendidos Data: 17-04-2025 10:06

Data Venda Código Produto Quant. Val.Unit. Total Pagamento
16/04/2025 156812 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156812 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

16/04/2025 156812 740029 CRISTO AMETISTA P 1 35,00 35,00

16/04/2025 156813 1000200018583CRISTO BASE PRETA P 1 48,00 48,00

16/04/2025 156814 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156814 1860 AZULEJO 5X5 1 18,00 18,00

16/04/2025 156815 1906 CROPPED BRASIL M 1 65,00 65,00

16/04/2025 156816 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156816 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 1 5,00 5,00

16/04/2025 156817 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156817 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156817 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156817 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156817 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156817 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

16/04/2025 156818 1907 CROPPED BRASIL G 1 65,00 65,00

16/04/2025 156818 1000200053768CAMISA SALADA BR AMA  P 1 85,00 85,00

16/04/2025 156819 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 2 15,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156819 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156820 1760 CANGA R. JANEIRO 3 75,00 225,00

16/04/2025 156820 1337 BONE COURO CRISTO 1 110,00 110,00

16/04/2025 156821 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

16/04/2025 156822 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

16/04/2025 156823 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

16/04/2025 156824 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156825 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 2 60,00 120,00

16/04/2025 156825 1000200051252CRISTOS RESINADO 15 CM 1 68,00 68,00

16/04/2025 156825 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

16/04/2025 156825 1000200051252CRISTOS RESINADO 15 CM 1 68,00 68,00

16/04/2025 156825 2039 COLAR BANDEIRA OURO/PTA 1 80,00 80,00

16/04/2025 156825 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 2 42,00 84,00

16/04/2025 156825 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 60,00 60,00

16/04/2025 156826 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 5 15,00 75,00

16/04/2025 156827 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 1 80,00 80,00

16/04/2025 156828 1765 CAMISA INF SALADA  BR GGG 1 65,00 65,00

16/04/2025 156829 1760 CANGA R. JANEIRO 1 75,00 75,00

16/04/2025 156829 00001 CACHAÇA MINI OURO 50ML 1 18,00 18,00

16/04/2025 156830 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 1 35,00 35,00

16/04/2025 156830 1859 CADERNETA DUPLA 1 45,00 45,00

16/04/2025 156830 1861 CADERNO CAPA MOLE 2 40,00 80,00

16/04/2025 156831 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156831 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 2 5,00 10,00

16/04/2025 156832 1000200022542PIN PAISES 1 18,00 18,00

16/04/2025 156832 1919 PIN CRISTO REDENTOR 2 48,00 96,00

16/04/2025 156832 1000200022542PIN PAISES 1 18,00 18,00

16/04/2025 156833 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 60,00 60,00

16/04/2025 156833 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 2 15,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156833 1000200051429CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO M 1 65,00 65,00

16/04/2025 156833 1000200016640CANETA VIA ALEGRE 1 12,00 12,00

16/04/2025 156834 1502 PORTA MOEDA VIA ALEGRE 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156835 1000200051252CRISTOS RESINADO 15 CM 1 68,00 68,00

16/04/2025 156835 1000200050989PIN BRASIL/RIO 1 20,00 20,00



16/04/2025 156836 1907 CROPPED BRASIL G 1 65,00 65,00

16/04/2025 156836 1000200050989PIN BRASIL/RIO 2 20,00 40,00

16/04/2025 156837 1000200016640CANETA VIA ALEGRE 2 12,00 24,00

16/04/2025 156838 1000200051757CRISTO VITRAL P 1 47,00 47,00

16/04/2025 156839 1760 CANGA R. JANEIRO 1 75,00 75,00

16/04/2025 156839 1000200055281BOLSAS VAR/DIV TAM U 1 45,00 45,00

16/04/2025 156839 1000200050712MOCHILINHA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

16/04/2025 156840 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 1 35,00 35,00

16/04/2025 156841 1337 BONE COURO CRISTO 2 110,00 220,00

16/04/2025 156841 1760 CANGA R. JANEIRO 1 75,00 75,00

16/04/2025 156842 1000200051771CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO G 1 90,00 90,00

16/04/2025 156843 1000200043554CRISTO AMETISTA G 1 50,00 50,00

16/04/2025 156843 1858 CADERNETA CAPA DURA 1 48,00 48,00

16/04/2025 156844 1858 CADERNETA CAPA DURA 1 48,00 48,00

16/04/2025 156845 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 2 15,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156846 1000200050729BOLSA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

16/04/2025 156846 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 2 15,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156846 1337 BONE COURO CRISTO 1 110,00 110,00

16/04/2025 156847 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 1 20,00 20,00

16/04/2025 156848 1000000021653CRISTO SABAO MINAS 25 CM 1 215,00 215,00

16/04/2025 156848 1917 BUSTO CRISTO 1 105,00 105,00

16/04/2025 156849 1000200054086FITAS CONJUNTO DE 5 14 10,00 140,00

16/04/2025 156849 1000200035115PLACA RIO METAL TAM U 1 60,00 60,00

16/04/2025 156850 1000200039007IMA ABRIDOR/PTOS TURIS AESC001 1 20,00 20,00

16/04/2025 156850 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156850 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 2 5,00 10,00

16/04/2025 156851 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156852 1837 SC IMA TAMPA 1 20,00 20,00

16/04/2025 156853 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156854 1630 CAMISA INF SALADA BR PP 1 65,00 65,00

16/04/2025 156855 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 1 5,00 5,00

16/04/2025 156856 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 2 5,00 10,00

16/04/2025 156857 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

16/04/2025 156858 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 2 12,00 24,00

16/04/2025 156859 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156859 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156860 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156860 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

16/04/2025 156861 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156861 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156862 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 60,00 60,00

16/04/2025 156863 1000200053775CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  M 1 85,00 85,00

16/04/2025 156863 1000200053768CAMISA SALADA BR AMA  P 1 85,00 85,00

16/04/2025 156864 1765 CAMISA INF SALADA  BR GGG 1 65,00 65,00

16/04/2025 156864 1000200050989PIN BRASIL/RIO 1 20,00 20,00

16/04/2025 156865 1000200050729BOLSA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

16/04/2025 156866 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156866 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 4 18,00 72,00

16/04/2025 156866 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

16/04/2025 156867 00001 CACHAÇA MINI OURO 50ML 1 18,00 18,00

16/04/2025 156867 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

16/04/2025 156867 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156867 1000200022542PIN PAISES 1 18,00 18,00

16/04/2025 156868 1744 CRISTO FLOCADO P 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156869 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 1 80,00 80,00

16/04/2025 156870 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00



16/04/2025 156870 1000200044650CRISTO VITRAL M 1 70,00 70,00

16/04/2025 156870 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 1 35,00 35,00

16/04/2025 156871 1687 PASSARO PEDRA  P 1 75,00 75,00

16/04/2025 156872 1974 CHAV. METAL CRISTO 3 30,00 90,00

16/04/2025 156872 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156873 1765 CAMISA INF SALADA  BR GGG 1 65,00 65,00

16/04/2025 156873 1766 CAMISA INF SALADA BR M 1 65,00 65,00

16/04/2025 156873 1000200053768CAMISA SALADA BR AMA  P 1 85,00 85,00

16/04/2025 156874 1000200050729BOLSA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

16/04/2025 156875 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 1 5,00 5,00

16/04/2025 156876 1000200053775CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  M 1 85,00 85,00

16/04/2025 156876 1000200016640CANETA VIA ALEGRE 1 12,00 12,00

16/04/2025 156877 1000200053782CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA G 1 85,00 85,00

16/04/2025 156878 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

16/04/2025 156879 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156880 1974 CHAV. METAL CRISTO 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156881 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156882 1804 CAMISA SALADA BR AMA GGG 1 85,00 85,00

16/04/2025 156883 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156883 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156883 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 1 5,00 5,00

16/04/2025 156884 1285 COPO DOSE MENOR 2 20,00 40,00

16/04/2025 156885 1974 CHAV. METAL CRISTO 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156886 1910 IMA ABRIDOR METAL VIA ALEDRE 1 20,00 20,00

16/04/2025 156886 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

16/04/2025 156886 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

16/04/2025 156887 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 4 5,00 20,00

16/04/2025 156888 1000200018606CRISTO BASE PRETA G 1 135,00 135,00

16/04/2025 156889 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 8 5,00 40,00

16/04/2025 156890 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 6 12,00 72,00

16/04/2025 156891 1000200040126CAMISA BICHOS 1 ANO 1 95,00 95,00

16/04/2025 156892 1000200051757CRISTO VITRAL P 1 47,00 47,00

16/04/2025 156893 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

16/04/2025 156894 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156895 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 2 5,00 10,00

16/04/2025 156895 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

16/04/2025 156896 1926 CHAPEU BACKET AD 1 40,00 40,00

Total 7.029,00

Desconto 15.00

Total Geral 7.014,00


